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12 
 

13 11 

16 

34 7 
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30 

 

B.T 

 

1 Main Gate 

 Restaurants  
2 BayView (Buffet Restaurant) 

3 Sea Breeze(Buffet Restaurant) 

4 Sunset Court (Themed Buffet Restaurant) 

5 Al Dente Italian (A La Carte Restaurant) 

6 Fisherman’s (A La Carte Restaurant - Fish) 

7 Le Romantique (A La Carte Restaurant - French Cuisine) 

 Bars  
8 Leisure Pool Bar 
9 Relax Bar 

10 Arena Bar 
11 Caribbean Bar 

12 Panorama Terrace Bar 

13 The Pub Bar 

14 Blue Beach Bar 

15 Horizon Bar 

16 The Piano Bar 

17 Oasis Café 

 Recreation & Mini Clubs  
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200 mt. 
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START 
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35 
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N H 

 

FINISH. 

1300 mt. 
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C 

18 

19 

20 
43 21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 
31 

 

32 
33 

Leisure Pool 

Relax Pool 

Infinity pool 

Diving Pool 

Mini Club 1 

Mini Club 2 

Volley Ball Courts 

Tennis Courts 

Arena Theatre 

Roman Theater 

Aqua Park 

Reef Dive Club 

Reef Oasis SPA Collection 

Beach 

 Others  
Cave Area 

Cactus Garden 
U 

 
 
 
 
 
 

43 V 

 

 
38 

B.T 

19 
 
 
 
 

 
9 

 
 
 
 

W 

45 
 

O 10 

C 
I 

26 
 
 
 

P 

42 
 

D 1000 mt. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

E 

34 Hotel Lobby 

35 Shopping Area 

36 Elevator 

37 Bus Stop "Heathrow" 

38 Bus Stop "Frankfurt" 

39 Bus Stop "Fiumicino" 

40 Bus Stop "Zaventem" 

41 Bus Stop "Schiphol" 

42 Bus Stop "Domodedovo" 

 Room Blocks  

1000 Block 

 

J 

F 
Q 

400 mt. K 

X 

B     1101 - 1212 

D     1123 - 1234 

F     1145 - 1256 

2000 Block 
G    2101 - 2212 
I     2119 - 2236 

C      1113 - 1222 

E      1135 - 1244 

 

 
H    2113 - 2218 
J     2137 - 2248 

 

R 
 
 

5000 
 

 
39 

32 

23 
22 

8 

B.T 
18 

28 

6300 

 

B 

 

41 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6100 

K    2149 - 2254 

3000 Block 
L     3101 - 3210 

N    3117 - 3222 

P     3134 - 3243 

R     3154 - 3261 

4000 Block 
S     4101 - 4206 

U    4113 - 4218 

W    4131 - 4241 

 

 
M     3111 - 3216 

O     3123 - 3233 

Q     3144 - 3253 

 
 

T     4107 - 4212 

V     4119 - 4230 

X     4142 - 4253 

 
6200 

5000   5000 Block (5101 - 5252)  

6000 Block 
 

1 21 
6100 

6300 

6101 - 6224 

6136 - 6249 

6200 6125 - 6235 

40 29 

A 

 
43 

 

700 mt. 

 7000 Block  
7201 - 7225 7301 - 7321 

  Clinic  

46 
 

25 B.T 

24 
43 

 
 
 

44 
 

45 
 

46 

Assembly Points 

Blue Bay Towel Center 

Jogging Route 

Table Tennis 
 

Parking Area 

Beverage Shop 

Padel Court 

A    B     C   D    E 


